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AADNDDAARNWWWWRWWWWWWWONNRNRNNNNRNNNDN 2 223300 (oo b wh o
SO PON OO IDATRINTSOORIDODARDNIOCOR®NIDADWN 2O

David
brent
Atlee
Jose
Brian
Michael
JD
Carli
Josie
Serena
Molly
Nicole
sam
Sara
Sage
Bradie
Morgan
Bertha
Robert
Katie
Brett
Caitlin
Erin
Amalia
Cassie
Renee
Sierra
Ralph
McKenzie
Gary
Rachel
Hayden
Bailey
Jorde
Annabell
Payton
Jillian
Shirley
James
Melanie
Diane
Paloma
Ruben
Abby
Tiffany
Lauren
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Calley
gunnell
Hlavinka
Lopez
White
Stetson
Grant
Corpus
Wickstrom
Stranger
Cole
Ramey
collier
Cole
Huggins
Fillmore
Brown
Sandoval
Ayala
Fendrick
Herrick
Cuslidge
Hagen
Negrette
May
Smith
Shelton
Shelton
Kubishta
Cole
Pearce
Jones
Rosenthal
Trudell
Stephens
Lopez
Herrold

VanPaepeyhem

Vincent
Vincent
Stephens
Tamayo
Tamayo
Keeley
Keeley
Degen

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - All

Bib
9947
729
914
236
51
738
50
767
768
769
961
21
730
962
16
758
26
733
734
726
67
63
981
997
964
761
637
636
643
963
771
991
9958
760
32
920
906
237
743
744
33
732
731
635
634
968
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22
23
24
25
26
27
12
28
29
30
13
31
32
33

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
06:40.689
06:52.163
07:12.926
07:13.276
07:35.780
08:08.516
08:14.046
08:15.114
08:17.245
08:18.037
08:22.372
08:25.726
08:26.077
08:37.232
08:57.728
09:02.086
09:02.501
09:11.896
09:12.243
09:17.911
09:21.506
09:29.714
09:37.663
09:38.635
09:40.821
09:44.329
09:48.313
09:48.574
09:48.825
09:49.205
09:59.408
10:09.173
10:18.584
10:19.253
10:20.187
10:22.388
10:22.687
10:24.335
10:24.648
10:29.810
10:30.126
10:30.422
10:34.232
10:34.506
10:41.175
10:41.979

Clock Time

20:44.940
21:20.590
22:25.100
22:26.190
23:36.110
25:17.820
25:35.000
25:38.320
25:44.940
25:47.400
26:00.870
26:11.290
26:12.380
26:47.040
27:50.720
28:04.260
28:05.550
28:34.740
28:35.820
28:53.430
29:04.600
29:30.100
29:54.800
29:57.820
30:04.610
30:15.510
30:27.890
30:28.700
30:29.480
30:30.660
31:02.360
31:32.700
32:01.940
32:04.020
32:06.920
32:13.760
32:14.690
32:19.810
32:20.780
32:36.820
32:37.800
32:38.720
32:50.560
32:51.410
33:12.130
33:14.630
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Run4Freedom

5K
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
47 Paris Hill 911 34 ALL 34 F  10:43.154  33:18.280
48  Kimberly Degen 969 35 ALL 35 F 10:43.412  33:19.080
49  Kori Quick 773 36 ALL 36 F  10:44.055 33:21.080
50 Kari Quick 774 37 ALL 37 F 10:48.857  33:36.000
51 Hannah Hartmann 6 38 ALL 38 F 10:49.166  33:36.960
52 Shannon Hartmann 7 39 ALL 39 F 10:54.120  33:52.350
53 Kenzi Delmas 975 40 ALL 40 F  10:54.480  33:53.470
54 Joe Cuslidge 61 14 ALL 14 M 11:01.555  34:15.450
55 Emily Marlin 9953 41 ALL 41 F  11:01.828 34:16.300
56 Kyle Marlin 52 15 ALL 15 M  11:02.733  34:19.110
57 Pauline Finkbeiner 778 42 ALL 42 F 11:03.138  34:20.370
58 Candyce Jones 642 43 ALL 43 F 11:04.380  34:24.230
59 Karis Boockholdt 759 44 ALL 44 F 11:04.696 34:25.210
60 Miranda McKay 22 45 ALL 45 F 11:13.106  34:51.340
61 Reilly Carter 630 46 ALL 46 F  11:18.587  35:08.370
62 Nataya Rasmessen 242 47 ALL 47 F  11:20.914  35:15.600
63 Kelsey Bandhauer 776 48 ALL 48 F 11:27.116  35:34.870
64 Katie Bandhauer 775 49 ALL 49 F 11:28.725  35:39.870
65 Mahalie Hill 649 50 ALL 50 F 11:35.587  36:01.190
66 Payton Falash 644 51 ALL 51 F 11:36.131 36:02.880
67 JYL Adams 751 52 ALL 52 F  11:36.801 36:04.960
68 Jessica Custer 750 53 ALL 53 F 11:37.126  36:05.970
69 Lisa Szentes 765 54 ALL 54 F  11:37.438  36:06.940
70 Isabel Forbes 650 55 ALL 55 F  11:39.144  36:12.240
71 Isabel Forbes 794 56 ALL 56 F 11:39.443 36:13.170
72 Brett Moss 54 16 ALL 16 M 11:42.321 36:22.110
73 Kate Long 799 57 ALL 57 F 11:42.623  36:23.050
74 Kelly Long 958 58 ALL 58 F 11:43.058  36:24.400
75 Kennedi Boyce 17 59 ALL 59 F 11:43.463  36:25.660
76 Annah Detwiler 792 60 ALL 60 F  11:44.442  36:28.700
77 Reagan Badger 993 61 ALL 61 F  11:51.587  36:50.900
78 Kate Nichols-Blount 28 62 ALL 62 F 11:51.925 36:51.950
79  Carolynn Badger 992 63 ALL 63 F 11:52.977  36:55.220
80 Sydney Branstetter 18 64 ALL 64 F 11:53.354  36:56.390
81 Kaitlyn Shepard 47 65 ALL 65 F 11:54.197  36:59.010
82 Emily Smith 762 66 ALL 66 F  11:55.233  37:02.230
83 Avery Wolf 4 67 ALL 67 F  11:58416  37:12.120
84 Misty Carter 629 68 ALL 68 F  11:58.729  37:13.090
85 Dinu Mistry-Wolf 5 69 ALL 69 F 11:59.546  37:15.630
86 Sierah Kimbrough 38 70 ALL 70 F  11:59.829  37:16.510
87 Chris Kimbrough 58 17 ALL 17 M 12:01.754  37:22.490
88 Catherine  Dillon 628 71 ALL 71 F 12:06.534  37:37.340
89 Mary Hodges 627 72 ALL 72 F 12:07.177  37:39.340
90 Samantha Hamilton 983 73 ALL 73 F 12:07.467 37:40.240
91 Alivia Negrette 996 74 ALL 74 F 12:07.959 37:41.770
92 McKenzie Ozuna 19 75 ALL 75 F 12:08.182  37:42.460
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Place
OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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First Name
Hayden
Tyler
Christine
Emma
Margit
Karlyn
Madison
Duane
Sunny
Anaise
Emily
Ellie
Kayla
Dawn
Lauri
Sanchez
Ronica
Abbie
Shellby
Allison
Christiana
Marc
Stephanie
Meghan
Patty
Kiley
Hannah
Justin
Rache
Catherine
John

Jill

Katie
Kaitlyn
Maggie
Alicia
Lydia
Donna
Alissa
Shanna
Simon
Katelyn
Isaac
Anya
Mark
Peyton

Last Name
Lopez
Nienstedt
Nienstedt
Long
Donhowe
Dennis
Maynard
Maynard
Parsons
Boucher-Browning
McAvoy
Brown
Parsonage
Pearce
Corpus
Emily
Stranger
Ray
Watkins
Spain
Warner
Warner
Hamilton
Gillies
Kuntz
Kuntz
Thornton
Hall
Fielder
Boyd
Boyd
Hagen
Shelley
Bates
Myhre
Bates
Muhlstein
Muhlstein
Wolfe
Wolfe
Lovett
Lovett
Worthen
Szentes
Szentes
Fillmore

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - All

Bib
921
10
11
9
8
749
976
977
20
14
740
793
783
772
240
30
770
34
795
645
756
752
46
978
790
789
640
641
53
999
998
982

639
233
638
979
980
994
995
788
787
27
764
766
757

Place

Div
18
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
19
96
97
98
99

100
20

101

102
21

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110
111
22
112
23
113
24
114

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place
Sex Sex

18
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
19
96
97
98
99
100
20
101
102
21
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
22
112
23
113
24
114
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Pace
12:08.471
12:08.880
12:09.102
12:09.379
12:09.675
12:10.557
12:10.850
12:11.110
12:13.006
12:20.129
12:30.425
12:32.082
12:32.729
12:37.815
12:40.335
12:41.423
12:42.556
12:45.713
12:51.284
12:51.632
12:53.907
12:54.107
12:54.306
12:59.102
13:02.749
13:03.074
13:03.846
13:04.145
13:08.272
13:11.252
13:11.609
13:14.854
13:18.236
13:19.170
13:19.537
13:20.306
13:22.742
13:22.977
13:23.750
13:26.579
13:26.846
13:27.290
13:30.389
13:33.817
13:34.065
13:34.448

Clock Time
37:43.360
37:44.630
37:45.320
37:46.180
37:47.100
37:49.840
37:50.750
37:51.560
37:57.450
38:19.580
38:51.570
38:56.720
38:58.730
39:14.530
39:22.360
39:25.740
39:29.260
39:39.070
39:56.380
39:57.460
40:04.530
40:05.150
40:05.770
40:20.670
40:32.000
40:33.010
40:35.410
40:36.340
40:49.160
40:58.420
40:59.530
41:09.610
41:20.120
41:23.020
41:24.160
41:26.550
41:34.120
41:34.850
41:37.250
41:46.040
41:46.870
41:48.250
41:57.880
42:08.530
42:09.300
42:10.490
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Place

OA
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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First Name Last Name

Corina
Taylor
Patricia
Greg
Kayla
Savannah
Kimberly
Meghan
Alexa
Laurel
Miranda
Riley
Kelsi
Niamh
Lyn
Autumn
Nichelle
Bryanna
Elke
Ruby
Danika
Bobbie
Megan
Katherine
Mistelle
Naomi
Sophie
Ted
Alyssa
Jennifer
Malori
Joan
kenzie
Sophie
Charlotte
Kerri
Leigha
Nicole
Jaden
Julienne
Madison
Amelia
Adelle
Brandie
Kaylie
Emma

Kimbrough
Light
Hunter
Light
Schonbeiger
Tilley
Tilley
Walchel
Smith
Kimbrough
Kimbrough
Hatter
Nichols
Young
Young
Daniel
Bolden
Tew

Myers
Simpson
Chandler
Smith
Smith
Ware
Ware
Williams
Lizberg
Challenger
Newton
Coonrad
Basye
Smith
clements
Worthen
McCanna
McCanna
Warner
Smith
Jefferson
Kuchera
Ruehman
Cron

Cron
DeMond
Vargas
Dehlin

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - All

Bib
40
780
985
781
922
966
967
57
56
39
36
798
797
974
973
43
35
23
37
15
12
960
959
785
786
31
970
971
782
784
633
55
735
791
631
632
755
763
646
648
235
988
987
989
647
41

Place

Div
115
116
117
25

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
26

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place

Sex
115
116
117
25
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
26
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

S
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Pace
13:34.747
13:49.788
13:50.560
13:53.199
14:03.740
14:05.591
14:05.903
14:07.110
14:08.210
14:14.973
14:15.272
14:18.648
14:19.054
14:20.460
14:21.104
14:22.343
14:22.990
14:30.274
14:33.396
14:33.679
14:37.477
14:38.011
14:38.278
14:38.542
14:38.944
14:43.090
14:43.325
14:43.901
14:44.390
14:45.008
14:52.189
15:04.503
15:12.266
15:12.868
15:42.736
15:43.013
15:43.936
15:44.194
15:46.347
15:48.536
15:50.051
15:58.310
15:58.548
15:58.890
16:00.795
16:21.754

Clock Time
42:11.420
42:58.150
43:00.550
43:08.750
43:41.500
43:47.250
43:48.220
43:51.970
43:55.390
44:16.400
44:17.330
44:27.820
44:29.080
44:33.450
44:35.450
44:39.300
44:41.310
45:03.940
45:13.640
45:14.520
45:26.320
45:27.980
45:28.810
45:29.630
45:30.880
45:43.760
45:44.490
45:46.280
45:47.800
45:49.720
46:12.030
46:50.290
47:14.410
47:16.280
48:49.080
48:49.940
48:52.810
48:53.610
49:00.300
49:07.100
49:11.810
49:37.470
49:38.210
49:39.270
49:45.190
50:50.310
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Place
OA
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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First Name Last Name

Marlena
Monique
Chris
John
Lori
Riley
Claire
Ann
Victoria
Darla
Sandy
Heidi
Angella
Cristina
Christina
Dave
Emma
Brienne
Stephanie
Ambrazia
Bailey
Rhiannon
Madeline
Anne
Mallory
Chris
Madison
Dylan
Dailee
Destiny
Tyler
Sydney

Warner
Warner
Dehlin
Hunter
Carp
Randall
Berheim
Shelley
Mollette
Jarrett
Curtis
Irons
Gould
Bistricean
Opfer
Fendrick
Dehlin
Bolen
May
Hansen
Jones
Hurtado

Tripp
Madsen

VanPoppeyhem

Dehlin
Tietsort
Haas
Shippy

Shippy
Bell

Madsen

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - All

Bib
754
753
42
984
986
800
796
2
747
737
736
45
48
728
149
727
745
972
965
779
990
1000
748
742
239
746
3
13
24
25
29
741

Place

Div

159
160
161

27

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place

Sex
159
160
161
27

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pace
16:23.592
16:23.865
16:28.165
16:33.830
16:34.004
16:54.403
16:55.031
16:59.514
17:03.701
23:44.883
23:45.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
50:56.020
50:56.870
51:10.230
51:27.830
51:28.370
52:31.750
52:33.700
52:47.630
53:00.640

1:13:47.110

1:13:48.220
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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19
28
30
39
43
54
56
72
87
93
114
120
123
133
135
137
142
166
188
DNF
DNF
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David
brent
Atlee
Jose
Brian
Michael
JD
sam
Robert
Ralph
Gary
James
Ruben
Joe
Kyle
Brett
Chris
Hayden
Marc
Justin
John
Simon
Isaac
Mark
Greg
Ted
John
Dave
Dylan

Calley
gunnell
Hlavinka
Lopez
White
Stetson
Grant
collier
Ayala
Shelton
Cole
Vincent
Tamayo
Cuslidge
Marlin
Moss
Kimbrough
Lopez
Warner
Hall
Boyd
Lovett
Worthen
Szentes
Light
Challenger
Hunter
Fendrick
Haas

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - Male

Bib
9947
729
914
236
51
738
50
730
734
636
963
743
731
61
52
54
58
921
752
641
998
788
27
766
781
971
984
727
13

Place

Div Division

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
27 ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
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Place
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DNF
DNF
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Sex Sex
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Pace
06:40.689
06:52.163
07:12.926
07:13.276
07:35.780
08:08.516
08:14.046
08:26.077
09:12.243
09:48.574
09:49.205
10:24.648
10:34.232
11:01.555
11:02.733
11:42.321
12:01.754
12:08.471
12:54.107
13:04.145
13:11.609
13:26.846
13:30.389
13:34.065
13:53.199
14:43.901
16:33.830
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
20:44.940
21:20.590
22:25.100
22:26.190
23:36.110
25:17.820
25:35.000
26:12.380
28:35.820
30:28.700
30:30.660
32:20.780
32:50.560
34:15.450
34:19.110
36:22.110
37:22.490
37:43.360
40:05.150
40:36.340
40:59.530
41:46.870
41:57.880
42:09.300
43:08.750
45:46.280
51:27.830
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

8
9
10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
59
60
61

www.GOTR.org

Carli
Josie
Serena
Molly
Nicole
Sara
Sage
Bradie
Morgan
Bertha
Katie
Brett
Caitlin
Erin
Amalia
Cassie
Renee
Sierra
McKenzie
Rachel
Hayden
Bailey
Jorde
Annabell
Payton
Jillian
Shirley
Melanie
Diane
Paloma
Abby
Tiffany
Lauren
Paris
Kimberly
Kori

Kari
Hannah
Shannon
Kenzi
Emily
Pauline
Candyce
Karis
Miranda
Reilly

Corpus
Wickstrom
Stranger
Cole
Ramey
Cole
Huggins
Fillmore
Brown
Sandoval
Fendrick
Herrick
Cuslidge
Hagen
Negrette
May
Smith
Shelton
Kubishta
Pearce
Jones
Rosenthal
Trudell
Stephens
Lopez
Herrold

VanPaepeyhem

Vincent
Stephens
Tamayo
Keeley
Keeley
Degen

Hill

Degen
Quick
Quick
Hartmann
Hartmann
Delmas
Marlin
Finkbeiner
Jones
Boockholdt
McKay
Carter

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib
767
768
769
961
21
962
16
758
26
733
726
67
63
981
997
964
761
637
643
771
991
9958
760
32
920
906
237
744
33
732
635
634
968
911
969
773
774
6
7
975
9953
778
642
759
22
630

Place
Div
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
08:15.114
08:17.245
08:18.037
08:22.372
08:25.726
08:37.232
08:57.728
09:02.086
09:02.501
09:11.896
09:17.911
09:21.506
09:29.714
09:37.663
09:38.635
09:40.821
09:44.329
09:48.313
09:48.825
09:59.408
10:09.173
10:18.584
10:19.253
10:20.187
10:22.388
10:22.687
10:24.335
10:29.810
10:30.126
10:30.422
10:34.506
10:41.175
10:41.979
10:43.154
10:43.412
10:44.055
10:48.857
10:49.166
10:54.120
10:54.480
11:01.828
11:03.138
11:04.380
11:04.696
11:13.106
11:18.587

Clock Time

25:38.320
25:44.940
25:47.400
26:00.870
26:11.290
26:47.040
27:50.720
28:04.260
28:05.550
28:34.740
28:53.430
29:04.600
29:30.100
29:54.800
29:57.820
30:04.610
30:15.510
30:27.890
30:29.480
31:02.360
31:32.700
32:01.940
32:04.020
32:06.920
32:13.760
32:14.690
32:19.810
32:36.820
32:37.800
32:38.720
32:51.410
33:12.130
33:14.630
33:18.280
33:19.080
33:21.080
33:36.000
33:36.960
33:52.350
33:53.470
34:16.300
34:20.370
34:24.230
34:25.210
34:51.340
35:08.370
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Place
OA
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

www.GOTR.org

First Name
Nataya
Kelsey
Katie
Mahalie
Payton
JYL
Jessica
Lisa
Isabel
Isabel
Kate
Kelly
Kennedi
Annah
Reagan
Kate
Carolynn
Sydney
Kaitlyn
Emily
Avery
Misty
Dinu
Sierah
Catherine
Mary
Samantha
Alivia
McKenzie
Tyler
Christine
Emma
Margit
Karlyn
Madison
Duane
Sunny
Anaise
Emily
Ellie
Kayla
Dawn
Lauri
Sanchez
Ronica
Abbie

Last Name
Rasmessen
Bandhauer
Bandhauer
Hill

Falash
Adams
Custer
Szentes
Forbes
Forbes
Long

Long
Boyce
Detwiler
Badger
Nichols-Blount
Badger
Branstetter
Shepard
Smith

Wolf
Carter
Mistry-Wolf
Kimbrough
Dillon
Hodges
Hamilton
Negrette
Ozuna
Nienstedt
Nienstedt
Long
Donhowe
Dennis
Maynard
Maynard
Parsons

Boucher-Browning

McAvoy
Brown
Parsonage
Pearce
Corpus
Emily
Stranger
Ray

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib
242
776
775
649
644
751
750
765
650
794
799
958
17
792
993
28
992
18
47
762
4
629
5
38
628
627
983
996
19
10
11

749
976
977
20
14
740
793
783
772
240
30
770
34

Place

Div
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place
Sex Sex

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

F
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Pace
11:20.914
11:27.116
11:28.725
11:35.587
11:36.131
11:36.801
11:37.126
11:37.438
11:39.144
11:39.443
11:42.623
11:43.058
11:43.463
11:44.442
11:51.587
11:51.925
11:52.977
11:53.354
11:54.197
11:55.233
11:58.416
11:58.729
11:59.546
11:59.829
12:06.534
12:07.177
12:07.467
12:07.959
12:08.182
12:08.880
12:09.102
12:09.379
12:09.675
12:10.557
12:10.850
12:11.110
12:13.006
12:20.129
12:30.425
12:32.082
12:32.729
12:37.815
12:40.335
12:41.423
12:42.556
12:45.713

Clock Time
35:15.600
35:34.870
35:39.870
36:01.190
36:02.880
36:04.960
36:05.970
36:06.940
36:12.240
36:13.170
36:23.050
36:24.400
36:25.660
36:28.700
36:50.900
36:51.950
36:55.220
36:56.390
36:59.010
37:02.230
37:12.120
37:13.090
37:15.630
37:16.510
37:37.340
37:39.340
37:40.240
37:41.770
37:42.460
37:44.630
37:45.320
37:46.180
37:47.100
37:49.840
37:50.750
37:51.560
37:57.450
38:19.580
38:51.570
38:56.720
38:58.730
39:14.530
39:22.360
39:25.740
39:29.260
39:39.070
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Place
OA
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
136
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

www.GOTR.org

First Name
Shellby
Allison
Christiana
Stephanie
Meghan
Patty
Kiley
Hannah
Rachel
Catherine
Jill

Katie
Kaitlyn
Maggie
Alicia
Lydia
Donna
Alissa
Shanna
Katelyn
Anya
Peyton
Corina
Taylor
Patricia
Kayla
Savannah
Kimberly
Meghan
Alexa
Laurel
Miranda
Riley
Kelsi
Niamh
Lyn
Autumn
Nichelle
Bryanna
Elke
Ruby
Danika
Bobbie
Megan
Katherine
Mistelle

Last Name
Watkins
Spain
Warner
Hamilton
Gillies
Kuntz
Kuntz
Thornton
Fielder
Boyd
Hagen
Shelley
Bates
Myhre
Bates
Muhlstein
Muhlstein
Wolfe
Wolfe
Lovett
Szentes
Fillmore
Kimbrough
Light
Hunter
Schonbeiger
Tilley
Tilley
Walchel
Smith
Kimbrough
Kimbrough
Hatter
Nichols
Young
Young
Daniel
Bolden
Tew
Myers
Simpson
Chandler
Smith
Smith
Ware
Ware

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib
795
645
756
46
978
790
789
640
53
999
982
1
639
233
638
979
980
994
995
787
764
757
40
780
985
922
966
967
57
56
39
36
798
797
974
973
43
35
23
37
15
12
960
959
785
786

Place

Div
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place
Sex Sex
93 F
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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Pace
12:51.284
12:51.632
12:53.907
12:54.306
12:59.102
13:02.749
13:03.074
13:03.846
13:08.272
13:11.252
13:14.854
13:18.236
13:19.170
13:19.537
13:20.306
13:22.742
13:22.977
13:23.750
13:26.579
13:27.290
13:33.817
13:34.448
13:34.747
13:49.788
13:50.560
14:03.740
14:05.591
14:05.903
14:07.110
14:08.210
14:14.973
14:15.272
14:18.648
14:19.054
14:20.460
14:21.104
14:22.343
14:22.990
14:30.274
14:33.396
14:33.679
14:37.477
14:38.011
14:38.278
14:38.542
14:38.944

Clock Time
39:56.380
39:57.460
40:04.530
40:05.770
40:20.670
40:32.000
40:33.010
40:35.410
40:49.160
40:58.420
41:09.610
41:20.120
41:23.020
41:24.160
41:26.550
41:34.120
41:34.850
41:37.250
41:46.040
41:48.250
42:08.530
42:10.490
42:11.420
42:58.150
43:00.550
43:41.500
43:47.250
43:48.220
43:51.970
43:55.390
44:16.400
44:17.330
44:27.820
44:29.080
44:33.450
44:35.450
44:39.300
44:41.310
45:03.940
45:13.640
45:14.520
45:26.320
45:27.980
45:28.810
45:29.630
45:30.880
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Place
OA
164
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.GOTR.org

First Name Last Name

Naomi
Sophie
Alyssa
Jennifer
Malori
Joan
kenzie
Sophie
Charlotte
Kerri
Leigha
Nicole
Jaden
Julienne
Madison
Amelia
Adelle
Brandie
Kaylie
Emma
Marlena
Monique
Chris
Lori
Riley
Claire
Ann
Victoria
Darla
Sandy
Heidi
Angella
Cristina
Christina
Emma
Brienne
Stephanie
Ambrazia
Bailey
Rhiannon
Madeline
Anne
Mallory
Chris
Madison
Dailee

Williams
Lizberg
Newton
Coonrad
Basye
Smith
clements
Worthen
McCanna
McCanna
Warner
Smith
Jefferson
Kuchera
Ruehman
Cron
Cron
DeMond
Vargas
Dehlin
Warner
Warner
Dehlin
Carp
Randall
Berheim
Shelley
Mollette
Jarrett
Curtis
Irons
Gould
Bistricean
Opfer
Dehlin
Bolen
May
Hansen
Jones
Hurtado

Tripp
Madsen

VanPoppeyhem

Dehlin
Tietsort

Shippy

Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib
31
970
782
784
633
55
735
791
631
632
755
763
646
648
235
988
987
989
647
41
754
753
42
986
800
796
2
747
737
736
45
48
728
149
745
972
965
779
990
1000
748
742
239
746
3
24

Place

Div
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place

Sex
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

S
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X

Pace
14:43.090
14:43.325
14:44.390
14:45.008
14:52.189
15:04.503
15:12.266
15:12.868
15:42.736
15:43.013
15:43.936
15:44.194
15:46.347
15:48.536
15:50.051
15:58.310
15:58.548
15:58.890
16:00.795
16:21.754
16:23.592
16:23.865
16:28.165
16:34.004
16:54.403
16:55.031
16:59.514
17:03.701
23:44.883
23:45.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
45:43.760
45:44.490
45:47.800
45:49.720
46:12.030
46:50.290
47:14.410
47:16.280
48:49.080
48:49.940
48:52.810
48:53.610
49:00.300
49:07.100
49:11.810
49:37.470
49:38.210
49:39.270
49:45.190
50:50.310
50:56.020
50:56.870
51:10.230
51:28.370
52:31.750
52:33.700
52:47.630
53:00.640
:13:47.110
:13:48.220
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

_
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Run4Freedom

5K

Full Results

Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div

DNF Destiny Shippy 25 DNF

DNF Tyler Bell 29 DNF

DNF Sydney Madsen 741 DNF
www.GOTR.org

- Female

Division

ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Clock Time
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Place
OA
67
19
79
77
64
63
169
128
126
DNF
191
DNF
155
DNF
59
102
75
122
123
80
104
17

189
84
61

166

159

171
30
11
14
13
168

107
181
180
195
22
54
68
154
48
46
187

www.GOTR.org

First Name Last Name

JYL
Robert
Carolynn
Reagan
Katie
Kelsey
Malori
Alicia
Kaitlyn
Tyler
Claire
Cristina
Nichelle
Brienne
Karis
Anaise
Kennedi
Catherine
John
Sydney
Ellie
Morgan
David
Lori
Misty
Reilly
Ted
Danika
kenzie
Gary
Molly
Sara
sam
Jennifer
Carli
Lauri
Adelle
Amelia
Sandy
Caitlin
Joe
Jessica
Autumn
Kimberly
Lauren
Chris

Adams
Ayala
Badger
Badger
Bandhauer
Bandhauer
Basye
Bates
Bates

Bell
Berheim
Bistricean
Bolden
Bolen
Boockholdt

Boucher-Browning

Boyce
Boyd
Boyd
Branstetter
Brown
Brown
Calley
Carp
Carter
Carter
Challenger
Chandler
clements
Cole
Cole
Cole
collier
Coonrad
Corpus
Corpus
Cron
Cron
Curtis
Cuslidge
Cuslidge
Custer
Daniel
Degen
Degen
Dehlin

Run4Freedom

5K

List by Name - All

Bib
751
734
992
993
775
776
633
638
639
29
796
728
35
972
759
14
17
999
998
18
793
26
9947
986
629
630
971
12
735
963
961
962
730
784
767
240
987
988
736
63
61
750
43
969
968
42

Place

Div
52
9
63
61
49
48
143
107
105
DNF
164
DNF
130
DNF
44
84
59
102
21
64
86
9
1
162
68
46
26
134
145

129

161

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place
Sex Sex

52
9
63
61
49
48
143
107
105
DNF
164
DNF
130
DNF
44
84
59
102
21
64
86
9
1
162
68
46
26
134
145

129

161
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Pace
11:36.801
09:12.243
11:52.977
11:51.587
11:28.725
11:27.116
14:52.189
13:20.306
13:19.170
00:00.000
16:55.031
00:00.000
14:22.990
00:00.000
11:04.696
12:20.129
11:43.463
13:11.252
13:11.609
11:53.354
12:32.082
09:02.501
06:40.689
16:34.004
11:58.729
11:18.587
14:43.901
14:37.477
15:12.266
09:49.205
08:22.372
08:37.232
08:26.077
14:45.008
08:15.114
12:40.335
15:58.548
15:58.310
23:45.240
09:29.714
11:01.555
11:37.126
14:22.343
10:43.412
10:41.979
16:28.165

Clock Time

—_

36:04.960
28:35.820
36:55.220
36:50.900
35:39.870
35:34.870
46:12.030
41:26.550
41:23.020
00:00.000
52:33.700
00:00.000
44:41.310
00:00.000
34:25.210
38:19.580
36:25.660
40:58.420
40:59.530
36:56.390
38:56.720
28:05.550
20:44.940
51:28.370
37:13.090
35:08.370
45:46.280
45:26.320
47:14.410
30:30.660
26:00.870
26:47.040
26:12.380
45:49.720
25:38.320
39:22.360
49:38.210
49:37.470

:13:48.220

29:30.100
34:15.450
36:05.970
44:39.300
33:19.080
33:14.630
51:10.230
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Place
OA
DNF
184
DNF
53
182
98
76
88
97
108
66
DNF
20
121
16
138
57
70
71
116
DNF

DNF
23
124
120
90
115
DNF
51
52
150
21
37
65
47

89

15
188
141
DNF
DNF
194
177

www.GOTR.org

First Name
Chris
Emma
Emma
Kenzi
Brandie
Karlyn
Annah
Catherine
Margit
Sanchez
Payton
Dave
Katie
Rachel
Bradie
Peyton
Pauline
Isabel
Isabel
Meghan
Angella
JD

brent
Dylan
Erin

Jill

Justin
Samantha
Stephanie
Ambrazia
Hannah
Shannon
Riley
Brett
Jillian
Mahalie
Paris
Atlee
Mary
Sage
John
Patricia
Rhiannon
Heidi
Darla
Jaden

Last Name
Dehlin
Dehlin
Dehlin
Delmas
DeMond
Dennis
Detwiler
Dillon
Donhowe
Emily
Falash
Fendrick
Fendrick
Fielder
Fillmore
Fillmore
Finkbeiner
Forbes
Forbes
Gillies
Gould
Grant
gunnell
Haas
Hagen
Hagen
Hall
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hansen
Hartmann
Hartmann
Hatter
Herrick
Herrold
Hill

Hill
Hlavinka
Hodges
Huggins
Hunter
Hunter
Hurtado
Irons
Jarrett
Jefferson

Run4Freedom

5K

List by Name - All

Bib
746
41
745
975
989
749
792
628
8
30
644
727
726
53
758
757
778
650
794
978
48
50
729
13
981
982
641
983
46
779

798
67
906
649
911
914
627
16
984
985
1000
45
737
646

Place

Div
DNF
158
DNF
40
156
80
60
71
79
90
51
DNF
11
101
8
114
42
55
56
97
DNF
7
2
DNF
14
103
20
73
96
DNF
38
39
125
12
26
50
34
3
72
7
27
117
DNF
DNF
167
151

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place

Sex
DNF
158
DNF
40
156
80
60
71
79
90
51
DNF
11
101
8
114
42
55
56
97
DNF
7
2
DNF
14
103
20
73
96
DNF
38
39
125
12
26
50
34
3
72
7
27
117
DNF
DNF
167
151

(7]
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X

Pace
00:00.000
16:21.754
00:00.000
10:54.480
15:58.890
12:10.557
11:44.442
12:06.534
12:09.675
12:41.423
11:36.131
00:00.000
09:17.911
13:08.272
09:02.086
13:34.448
11:03.138
11:39.144
11:39.443
12:59.102
00:00.000
08:14.046
06:52.163
00:00.000
09:37.663
13:14.854
13:04.145
12:07.467
12:54.306
00:00.000
10:49.166
10:54.120
14:18.648
09:21.506
10:22.687
11:35.587
10:43.154
07:12.926
12:07.177
08:57.728
16:33.830
13:50.560
00:00.000
00:00.000
23:44.883
15:46.347

Clock Time
00:00.000
50:50.310
00:00.000
33:53.470
49:39.270
37:49.840
36:28.700
37:37.340
37:47.100
39:25.740
36:02.880
00:00.000
28:53.430
40:49.160
28:04.260
42:10.490
34:20.370
36:12.240
36:13.170
40:20.670
00:00.000
25:35.000
21:20.590
00:00.000
29:54.800
41:09.610
40:36.340
37:40.240
40:05.770
00:00.000
33:36.960
33:52.350
44:27.820
29:04.600
32:14.690
36:01.190
33:18.280
22:25.100
37:39.340
27:50.720
51:27.830
43:00.550
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:13:47.110
49:00.300
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Place
OA
DNF
58
32
44
45
87
139
148
149
86
29
178
118
117
142
140
165
96
73
74
93

36
134
133

DNF
DNF

55

56
25

DNF
100

99
103
173
174

60

85
193

72
130
129
157
127

91

24

www.GOTR.org

First Name
Bailey
Candyce
Hayden
Abby
Tiffany
Chris
Corina
Laurel
Miranda
Sierah
McKenzie
Julienne
Kiley
Patty
Greg
Taylor
Sophie
Emma
Kate
Kelly
Hayden
Jose
Payton
Katelyn
Simon
Anne
Sydney
Emily
Kyle
Cassie
Stephanie
Duane
Madison
Emily
Charlotte
Kerri
Miranda
Dinu
Victoria
Brett
Donna
Lydia
Elke
Maggie
Alivia
Amalia

Last Name
Jones
Jones
Jones
Keeley
Keeley
Kimbrough
Kimbrough
Kimbrough
Kimbrough
Kimbrough
Kubishta
Kuchera
Kuntz
Kuntz
Light

Light
Lizberg
Long
Long
Long
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lovett
Lovett
Madsen
Madsen
Marlin
Marlin

May

May
Maynard
Maynard
McAvoy
McCanna
McCanna
McKay
Mistry-Wolf
Mollette
Moss
Muhlstein
Muhlstein
Myers
Myhre
Negrette
Negrette

Run4Freedom

5K

List by Name - All

Bib
990
642
991
635
634
58
40
39
36
38
643
648
789
790
781
780
970
9
799
958
921
236
920
787
788
742
741
9953
52
964
965
977
976
740
631
632
22
5
747
54
980
979
37
233
996
997

Place
Div
DNF
43
21
31
32
17
115
123
124
70
19
152
99
98
25
116
140
78
57
58
18

25
112
22
DNF
DNF
41
15
16
DNF
82
81
85
147
148
45
69
166
16
109
108
132
106
74
15

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
43
21
31
32
17

115
123
124
70
19
152
99
98
25
116
140
78
57
58
18

25
112
22
DNF
DNF
41
15
16
DNF
82
81
85
147
148
45
69
166
16
109
108
132
106
74
15
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Pace
00:00.000
11:04.380
10:09.173
10:34.506
10:41.175
12:01.754
13:34.747
14:14.973
14:15.272
11:59.829
09:48.825
15:48.536
13:03.074
13:02.749
13:53.199
13:49.788
14:43.325
12:09.379
11:42.623
11:43.058
12:08.471
07:13.276
10:22.388
13:27.290
13:26.846
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:01.828
11:02.733
09:40.821
00:00.000
12:11.110
12:10.850
12:30.425
15:42.736
15:43.013
11:13.106
11:59.546
17:03.701
11:42.321
13:22.977
13:22.742
14:33.396
13:19.537
12:07.959
09:38.635

Clock Time
00:00.000
34:24.230
31:32.700
32:51.410
33:12.130
37:22.490
42:11.420
44:16.400
44:17.330
37:16.510
30:29.480
49:07.100
40:33.010
40:32.000
43:08.750
42:58.150
45:44.490
37:46.180
36:23.050
36:24.400
37:43.360
22:26.190
32:13.760
41:48.250
41:46.870
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:16.300
34:19.110
30:04.610
00:00.000
37:51.560
37:50.750
38:51.570
48:49.080
48:49.940
34:51.340
37:15.630
53:00.640
36:22.110
41:34.850
41:34.120
45:13.640
41:24.160
37:41.770
29:57.820
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Place
OA
167
151

78
95
94
DNF
92
105
101
106
31
50
49
12
190
62
110
33
179
18
143
192
125
28
27
81
DNF
DNF
158
147
160
82
170
161
176
26
112
35
41

109
10
136
69
137
42

www.GOTR.org

First Name Last Name

Alyssa
Kelsi
Kate
Christine
Tyler
Christina
McKenzie
Kayla
Sunny
Dawn
Rachel
Kari

Kori
Nicole
Riley
Nataya
Abbie
Bailey
Madison
Bertha
Kayla
Ann
Katie
Ralph
Sierra
Kaitlyn
Dailee
Destiny
Ruby
Alexa
Bobbie
Emily
Joan
Megan
Nicole
Renee
Allison
Annabell
Diane
Michael
Ronica
Serena
Anya
Lisa
Mark
Paloma

Newton
Nichols
Nichols-Blount
Nienstedt
Nienstedt
Opfer
Ozuna
Parsonage
Parsons
Pearce
Pearce
Quick
Quick
Ramey
Randall
Rasmessen
Ray
Rosenthal
Ruehman
Sandoval
Schonbeiger
Shelley
Shelley
Shelton
Shelton
Shepard
Shippy
Shippy
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spain
Stephens
Stephens
Stetson
Stranger
Stranger
Szentes
Szentes
Szentes
Tamayo

Run4Freedom

5K

List by Name - All

Bib
782
797
28
11
10
149
19
783
20
772
771
774
773
21
800
242
34

9958

235
733
922
2
1
636
637
47
24
25
15
56
960
762
55
959
763
761
645
32
33
738
770
769
764
765
766
732

Place

Div
141
126
62
77
76
DNF
75
87
83
88
20
37
36
5
163
47
92
22
153
10
118
165
104
10
18
65
DNF
DNF
133
122
135
66
144
136
150
17
94
24
29

91

113
54
24
30

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

11/8/2008

Place
Sex Sex

141
126
62
77
76
DNF
75
87
83
88
20
37
36
5
163
47
92
22
153
10
118
165
104
10
18
65
DNF
DNF
133
122
135
66
144
136
150
17
94
24
29

91

113
54
24
30

MEZ TN T TMEZETTT T T T T T T T T T T T TTAME T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TTTT

Pace
14:44.390
14:19.054
11:51.925
12:09.102
12:08.880
00:00.000
12:08.182
12:32.729
12:13.006
12:37.815
09:59.408
10:48.857
10:44.055
08:25.726
16:54.403
11:20.914
12:45.713
10:18.584
15:50.051
09:11.896
14:03.740
16:59.514
13:18.236
09:48.574
09:48.313
11:54.197
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:33.679
14:08.210
14:38.011
11:55.233
15:04.503
14:38.278
15:44.194
09:44.329
12:51.632
10:20.187
10:30.126
08:08.516
12:42.556
08:18.037
13:33.817
11:37.438
13:34.065
10:30.422

Clock Time
45:47.800
44:29.080
36:51.950
37:45.320
37:44.630
00:00.000
37:42.460
38:58.730
37:57.450
39:14.530
31:02.360
33:36.000
33:21.080
26:11.290
52:31.750
35:15.600
39:39.070
32:01.940
49:11.810
28:34.740
43:41.500
52:47.630
41:20.120
30:28.700
30:27.890
36:59.010
00:00.000
00:00.000
45:14.520
43:55.390
45:27.980
37:02.230
46:50.290
45:28.810
48:53.610
30:15.510
39:57.460
32:06.920
32:37.800
25:17.820
39:29.260
25:47.400
42:08.530
36:06.940
42:09.300
32:38.720
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Place
OA
43
156
119

DNF
145
144

DNF

34
38

DNF

183
39

40

146
162
163
113
175
114
185
186
111

164
83
131
132
135
172
153
152
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First Name
Ruben
Bryanna
Hannah
Madison
Kimberly
Savannah
Madeline
Jorde
Shirley
Mallory
Kaylie
James
Melanie
Meghan
Katherine
Mistelle
Christiana
Leigha
Marc
Marlena
Monique
Shellby
Brian
Josie
Naomi
Avery
Alissa
Shanna
Isaac
Sophie
Lyn
Niamh

Last Name
Tamayo
Tew
Thornton
Tietsort
Tilley
Tilley
Tripp
Trudell
VanPaepeyhem
VanPoppeyhem
Vargas
Vincent
Vincent
Walchel
Ware
Ware
Warner
Warner
Warner
Warner
Warner
Watkins
White
Wickstrom
Williams
Wolf
Wolfe
Wolfe
Worthen
Worthen
Young
Young

Run4Freedom

5K
List by Name - All
Place Place

Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
731 13 ALL 13 M  10:34.232 32:50.560
23 131 ALL 131 F 14:30.274  45:03.940
640 100 ALL 100 F 13:03.846  40:35.410

3 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
967 120 ALL 120 F 14:05.903 43:48.220
966 119 ALL 119 F  14:05.591 43:47.250
748 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
760 23 ALL 23 F 10:19.253  32:04.020
237 27 ALL 27 F 10:24.335 32:19.810
239 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
647 157 ALL 157 F 16:00.795 49:45.190
743 12 ALL 12 M 10:24.648  32:20.780
744 28 ALL 28 F 10:29.810 32:36.820
57 121 ALL 121 F 14:07.110 43:51.970
785 137 ALL 137 F 14:38.542  45:29.630
786 138 ALL 138 F 14:38.944  45:30.880
756 95 ALL 95 F 12:53.907 40:04.530
755 149 ALL 149 F 15:43.936  48:52.810
752 19 ALL 19 M 12:54.107  40:05.150
754 159 ALL 159 F  16:23.592 50:56.020
753 160 ALL 160 F 16:23.865 50:56.870
795 93 ALL 93 F 12:51.284  39:56.380
51 5 ALL 5 M 07:35.780  23:36.110
768 2 ALL 2 F 08:17.245 25:44.940
31 139 ALL 139 F 14:43.090 45:43.760

4 67 ALL 67 F 11:58.416 37:12.120
994 110 ALL 110 F  13:23.750 41:37.250
995 111 ALL 111 F 13:26.579 41:46.040
27 23 ALL 23 M 13:30.389 41:57.880
791 146 ALL 146 F 15:12.868 47:16.280
973 128 ALL 128 F  14:21.104  44:35.450
974 127 ALL 127 F 14:20.460 44:33.450
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